A passion for performance.
HiRel Memories
Aeroflex Colorado Springs
Over 20 years experience
in HiRel memories
50 to 300 krads(Si)
4.0 Mbit to 3.0 Gbit options
Best-in-class bit density
per square inch
Flight proven
UT8Q512E 4M SRAM 512K x 8 3.3V 20 ns 5.0E4 >50 2.8E-8 >100 ■ 36 Q,V 5962-99607
UT8Q512K32E 16M SRAM MCM 512K x 32 3.3V 25 ns 5.0E4 >50 2.8E-8 >100 ■ 68 Q 5962-01533
UT9Q512E 4M SRAM 512K x 8 5V 20 ns 5.0E4 >50 2.8E-8 >100 ■ 36 Q,V 5952-00536
UT9Q512K32E 16M SRAM MCM 512K x 32 5V 25 ns 5.0E4 >50 2.8E-8 >100 ■ 68 Q 5962-01511
UT8ER1M32 32M SRAM MCM 1M x 32 3.3V* 20 ns 1.0E5 >50 NA** >100 ■ 132 Q,V*** 5962-10202
UT8ER2M32 64M SRAM MCM 2M x 32 3.3V* 20 ns 1.0E5 >50 NA** >100 ■ 132 Q,V*** 5962-10203
UT8R1M39 40M SRAM MCM 1M x 39 3.3V* 20 ns 1.0E5 >50 8.0E-8 >100 ■ 132 Q,V*** 5962-10205
UT8R2M39 80M SRAM MCM 2M x 39 3.3V* 20 ns 1.0E5 >50 8.0E-8 >100 ■ 132 Q,V*** 5962-10206
Please call 800-645-8862 for more information or visit the web site at aeroflex.com/memories
*1.8V core **The SEU error rate is driven by particle flux and EDAC scrub rate. The error rate is 6x10-16 errors/bit-day.    ***QML V pending
HiRel Memories
aeroflex.com/memories
UT8R128K32 SRAM 128K x 32 3.3V* 15 ns 3.0E5 >50 1.7E-7 >100 ■ 68 Q,V 5962-03236
UT8R512K8 SRAM 512K x 8 3.3V* 15 ns 3.0E5 >50 1.7E-7 >100 ■ 36 Q,V 5962-03235
UT8CR512K32 SRAM 512K x 32 3.3V* 17 ns 3.0E5 >50 1.7E-7 >100 ■ 68 Q,V 5962-04227
UT8ER512K32 SRAM Monolithic 512K x 32 3.3V* 20 ns 1.0E5 >50 NA** >100 ■ 68 Q,V 5962-06261
Co
nf
igu
ra

 Im
m
un
e
M
eV
 -
cm
2 /m
g
QCOTS™ Memories
(Quantified Commercial
Off-the-Shelf)
aeroflex.com/memories
UT7Q512 4M SRAM 512K x 8 5V 100 ns 3.0E4 5 1.0E-7 >80 ■ 32 Q,T 5962-99606
UT8Q512 4M SRAM* 512K x 8 3.3V 20 ns 5.0E4 10 5.0E-9 >80 ■ 36 Q,T 5962-99607
UT8Q1024K8 8M SRAM* 1024K x 8 3.3V 25 ns 5.0E4 10 5.0E-9 >80 ■ 44 Q,T 5962-01532
UT8Q512K32 16M SRAM MCM* 512K x 32 3.3V 25 ns 5.0E4 10 5.0E-9 >80 ■ 68 Q,T 5962-01533
UT8SDMQ64M40 2.5Gb 64M x 40 3.3V 133 MHz 5.0E4 21 7.6E-10 >100 ■ 128 Q,Q+** TBDSDRAM MCM
UT8SDMQ64M48 3.0Gb 64M x 48 3.3V 133 MHz 5.0E4 21 7.6E-10 >100 ■ 128 Q,Q+** TBDSDRAM MCM
Please call 800-645-8862 for more information or visit the web site at aeroflex.com/memories * Contact factory for availability.  **QML qualification in process.
Co
nf
igu